
This report provided free of charge by:

L.J.D. Sales

1573 Barnes St
Lampasas, TX 76550

512-564-0363

History-Based Value Report

$31,440
CARFAX Retail Value

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No Accidents Reported

1-Owner Vehicle

Service History

Non-Personal Vehicle

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

6  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Rental vehicle

Last owned in Arizona

51,936  Last reported odometer reading

2024 FORD TRANSIT

250

VIN: 1FTBR1Y85RKA40199
VAN
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
L.J.D. Sales

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/6jg5c1n_t7SiiTc07CR5n-6nWF1zLsovXERDeiwXVy8hAln_1JHdu9ZQNNldatdTvFXwhTamg6x_ZOxyl8cWTLmsXDCMl5o-mrsCKXX1KvnlMXcEmcqLk3OBy6nQM8jDtRpqJQLaMvPCotY9Ji6aoG64SOymHoGUHY0A9JVLPbXzj7vl9A9hrIDR_7IkD0l2ysI-i1t9g8p0x3ciE5K0lz4KT2cNCmOkngv7h40nzb0s9CBmRN-KwKPCHRHzdvM2rCJhx1CougZMNWlmEJq0XVIXs2qqIfRK1d81vFRs9fpnGruioYbX5Rezs469kXKU6P9ZOmobWMXK-LPWEWT8bZaUr-t_QWTpTLJpffVt1v3Pci4bS50H4d5ZBQV0R-VDFl3Y3fy20y28.cfx


This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/12/26 at
8:10:29 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 06/28/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2024

Rental Vehicle
28,853 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/14/2024 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

03/20/2024 10 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ
Title #A015500671

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle

04/09/2024 Sanderson Lincoln
Phoenix, AZ
602-375-7500
sandersonlincoln.com

4.9 / 5.0

324 Verified Reviews

76 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2024

Type of owner Rental

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 9 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Arizona

Estimated miles driven per year 28,853/yr

Last reported odometer reading 51,936

-
-
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/c2IorHcx9-WniF5P_KSGRlAXbXjXHcrWwYqp_ws4CmrFWOw02LZLXu9uXfuEg9hLEhbHVX0EEUbefZQe4kWxyxBZWHPdl3Uyf8hHMeIoaiudfNOtox8OfhyCRwsORXFefypuXcWsONcPmJGX0q8NdQhx83H8b5JY6p5WLrk3mvymIMKjcM7YzOH_WWXQ1ItFYS5Mu9yXinC8lJ7pdDVzEsQBYtnc2aSlUUi2l-gU2LaROM0GsIynd8S_XqZ_iYpt7drBxoqDystDcLgsul51eeKZZaTYaGW1DegM3WefeC8-kCrys0M6H0_wwh2WnILdLN-DnjJtQYMjFl4X2ROib-lPY-wWeBkyBAh_TH9iNJLSMFId63Y898S9_5um5mf7SNoQ_nfzDD5VJIYUQMo.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/o3Iw__oxGkix4CxQJfZnYcCnbNYfvNrjXmZ3iihuOnsnpE7n4u1gbKIBQ2PVvhfYq8HeqwHa-tG4iyTxJbmkFCNtKKwP0Ferp8WKLBta6yNN0lBCaTtMVRKG_DvRve_BbMKDq34gIRrfC_U9zbXJaijFOb8F4Mie2f_p4qLZPXDudSMzBOqfUkn9_CxD9iyDH_sblz0zpFOSuuP92RHhfXA7AYr-Sn8YS13fYxudidPib0BDagIyJMji1FwVnZvPr2_hCVIb9WM5VZNpxcnLLLP-RKilEj_pflNthgj-qF4tDlRZSFzOI57Wyhw-JhaDQST8w0Eb6NBRIzoLgcnHQTql82sdLA1yMuyjoeLRsrH08rx3b8NpvfmNX71NV3T4Lm0HU51Cn4_4frdK3Ew.cfx


07/22/2024 10,287 Get Spiffy Inc
Durham, NC
844-438-7743
getspiffy.com/

4.5 / 5.0

412 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

09/03/2024 Uptime Fleet Roadside
Service
Austin, TX
512-494-5656

Vehicle serviced

09/24/2024 18,531 Get Spiffy Inc
Durham, NC
844-438-7743
getspiffy.com/

4.5 / 5.0

412 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

02/15/2025 34,581 Quik-fil Mobile Auto
Services Llc
Georgetown, TX
512-966-4505

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

06/12/2025 41,301 Mac Haik Ford Lincoln
Georgetown
Georgetown, TX
512-930-3673
machaikfl.com

4.6 / 5.0

1,745 Verified Reviews

15,430
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

06/28/2025 41,561 Quik-fil Mobile Auto
Services Llc
Georgetown, TX
512-966-4505

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

01/06/2026 51,936 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

-

-

-
-
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http://www.carfax.com/help


Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/12/26 8:10:29 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2024 FORD TRANSIT
vehicle (VIN: 1FTBR1Y85RKA40199), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
1/12/26 at 9:10 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date
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